
Friday 9:30 until 12
Saturday 10 until 12

B R E A K F A S T  A T
T H E  C O D

Signature Serves
Bloody Mary 
Virgin Mary
Mimosa
Bellini
Chai Iced Tea

£5.75
£4.45
£6.95
£7.45
£3.95

2 for £10 Mimosa and
Bellinis until 7pm

Standard Full Breakfast  
Local butchers’ sausage, 2 rashers of back bacon, local free-range egg, grilled tomato, sauteed
mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown and toast                                                                             gfo

£9.95
All full breakfasts are served with white or wholemeal toast

Vegetarian Full Breakfast  £8.95
Plant based sausage, local free-range egg, grilled tomato, field mushroom, baked beans, hash
brown, halloumi and toast                                                                                                         v veo gfo

Breakfast Dirty Fries
A large portion of skin on fries topped with sausage, diced ham, black pudding, hash brown. free-
range fried egg, baked beans, ketchup and brown sauce                                                               gfo

£10.95

Eggs Benedict
Toasted English muffin topped with thick cut ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce 

£8.95

On Toast
A choice of baked beans or free-ranged scrambled eggs on white or wholemeal toast            v gfo

£5.45

Toasted Sausage Ciabatta
with cheese and caramelised onion chutney                                                                             gfo veo 

£6.95

Four Egg Omelette
Your choice of ham & cheese or mushroom & tomato (v), served with salad and skin on fries   gfo 

£10.95

Warm Belgian Waffle
Topped with southern fried chicken fillets, crispy bacon and drizzled with maple syrup

£7.95

Pancake Stack
Topped with whipped cream, fruit compote and chocolate sauce

£7.95

Additional Items
Sausage or Bacon
Mushrooms
Extra Egg
Tomatoes
Hash Brown
Black Pudding

£1.50
£1.00
£1.35
£1.00
£1.20
£1.20

Hot Drinks
Large Mug of Tea or Coffee
Fruit Teas
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

£2.15
£2.60
£3.25
£3.25
£3.95

Our Local
Suppliers

Patch Elm Farm Eggs of
Rangeworthy

Jon Thorner Butchers of
Somerset

Origins Butchers of Alveston


