Signature S Bloody Mary	erves £5.75	BREAKFAST AT
Virgin Mary	£4.45	THE COD
Mimosa Bellini	£6.95 £7.45	
Chai Iced Tea 2 for £10 Mimo	£3.95	Friday 9:30 until 12 Saturday 10 until 12
Bellinis until	7pm	Fasts are served with white or wholemeal toast

All full breakfasts are served with white or wholemeal toast Standard Full Breakfast Local butchers' sausage, 2 rashers of back bacon, local free-range egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown and toast	£9.95 sauteed gfo
Vegetarian Full Breakfast	£8.95
Plant based sausage, local free-range egg, grilled tomato, field mushroom, baked bean	s, hash
brown, halloumi and toast	v veo gfo
Breakfast Dirty Fries	£10.95
A large portion of skin on fries topped with sausage, diced ham, black pudding, hash br	own. free-
range fried egg, baked beans, ketchup and brown sauce	gfo
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin topped with thick cut ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£8.95
On Toast	£5.45
A choice of baked beans or free-ranged scrambled eggs on white or wholemeal toast	v gfo
Toasted Sausage Ciabatta	£6.95
with cheese and caramelised onion chutney	gfo veo
Four Egg Omelette	£10.95
Your choice of ham & cheese or mushroom & tomato (v), served with salad and skin on	fries gfo
Warm Belgian Waffle Topped with southern fried chicken fillets, crispy bacon and drizzled with maple syrup	£7.95
Pancake Stack Topped with whipped cream, fruit compote and chocolate sauce	£7.95

Additional Items		Hot Drinks		Our Local
Sausage or Bacon	£1.50	Large Mug of Tea or Coff	ee £2.15	Suppliers
Mushrooms	£1.00	Fruit Teas	£2.60	Patch Elm Farm Eggs of
Extra Egg	£1.35	Latte	£3.25	Rangeworthy
Tomatoes	£1.00	Cappuccino	£3.25	Jon Thorner Butchers of
Hash Brown	£1.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.95	Somerset

Origins Butchers of Alveston

Black Pudding

£1.20